L23000544910

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Name)	
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	

Office Use Only



300419521743



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	12/08/2023	
Name:		
	#:2204377	
Entity Nam	e: GBM WORLD TRA	DING AND COMPANY LLC
✓ Artic	cles of Incorporation/Authorizatio	n to Transact Business
☐ Ame	endment	
☐ Cha	nge of Agent	
☐ Rein	nstatement	
✓ Con	version	
☐ Mer	ger	
☐ Diss	solution/Withdrawal	
☐ Ficti	tious Name	
 ✓ Othe	erCERTIFIED COPY & CE	RTIFICATE OF STATUS UPON FILING
Authorized Signature:	Amount: \$185.00	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	12/08/2023	
Name:	CHRIS	
Reference #:	2204377	-
Entity Name:	GBM WORLD TRAD	NG AND COMPANY LLC
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Amen	dment	
Chang	ge of Agent	
Reinst	tatement	
✓ Conve	ersion	
☐ Merge	er	
☐ Dissol	lution/Withdrawal	
Fictition	ous Name	
✓ Other	CERTIFIED COPY & CER	TIFICATE OF STATUS UPON FILING
Authorized A	mount: \$185,00	
Signature _	Chi Jak	

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C				
	orld Trading and Compa	nv LLC		
SUBJECT:	(Name of Res	ulting Florida Li	mited Cor	npany)
				nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter t	0:	
Josee Chin				
_	(Contact Person)			
Foley & Lardner LLP				
	(Firm/Company)			
2 S. Biscayne Blvd, St	uite 1900			
	(Address)			
Miami, FL 33131				
	City, State and Zip Code)	•		
skoo@gbm.net				
E-mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual re	port notifications	s)	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please ca	11:	
Stefany Koo		at (305)597-	3998 ytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Cont.	act Person)	(Area Co	(Da	ytime Telephone Number)
	for the following amou a a bank located in the			sed by this office must be payable in US
☐ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Fill and Certified		S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C	ection		New	et Address: Filing Section sion of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: GBM WORLD TRADING COMPANY LTD.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.,
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
June 15, 1992
on (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
GBM World Trading and Company LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

Signed this 4 th day of December	20_28
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Ruben Diaz	Title: Authorized Officer
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: /s/Ruben Diaz Printed Name: Ruben Diaz	Title: Authorized Officer
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	Officer. corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

GBM World	Trading and Company	LLC	
		bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:	
3470 N.W. 82 Avenue.	. Suite 650	3470 N.W. 82 Avenue, Suite	650
Doral, FL 33122		Doral, FL 33122	<u></u>
The name and the Eli			
	Stefany Koo	he registered agent are:	
<u>.</u>	Stefany Koo N	ame	
<u>3</u>	Stefany Koo N 8470 N.W. 82 Avenue, Su	ame	
<u>.</u>	Stefany Koo N 8470 N.W. 82 Avenue, Su	ame ite 650 P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
<u>.</u>	Stefany Koo N 8470 N.W. 82 Avenue, Su Florida street address (ame ite 650	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	General Business Machine Corporation
	c/o Ruben Diaz, Foley & Lardner LLP
	2 S. Biscayne Blvd, Ste1900, Miami, FL 33131
MGR	Carlos Francisco Pellas Chamorro
	c/o Ruben Diaz, Foley & Lardner LLP
	2 S. Biscayne Blvd, Ste1900, Miami, FL 33131
MGR	Ramon Javier Aguilar Revelo
	Santa Ana, Condominio Camino de Santiago #4
	San Jose, Costa Rica
MGR	Ruben Diaz
	Foley & Lardner LLP , 2 Biscayne Blvd, Ste1900
	Miami, FL 33131
(Use attachment if necessary)	
FICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	A
V Du Duns	\mathcal{V}

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony

as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Ruben Diaz, Authorized Officer

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)